

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL Form ACO-1
September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 33342	API No. 15 - 15-205-26167-0000
Name: Blue Jay Operating LLC	County: Wilson
Address: 4916 Camp Bowie Blvd., Suite 204	NE4 - NE4 - NE4 - Sec. 10 Twp. 29 S. R. 14
City/State/Zip: Fort Worth, TX 76107	
Purchaser: Cherokee Basin Pipeline LLC MAR 2 7 2005	feet from S N (circle one) Line of Section
	feet from E W (circle one) Line of Section Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (817) 546-0034 CONFIDENTIAL	trial and the same
Contractor: Name: Cherokee Wells, LLC	(circle one) (NE) SE NW SW Lease Name: Richardson Well #; A-3
License: 33539	Lease Name: Cherokee Basin Coal Gas Well #: A-3
Wellsite Geologist: NA	Producing Formation: See Perforating Records
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 860' Kelly Bushing:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 1277' Plug Back Total Depth:
Oil SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 42' Feet
✓ Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Ctore Council Co.
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If yes, show depth setFeet
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from bottom casing feet glepth to surface w/ 135
Well Name:	feet depth to surface w/ 135 sx cmt
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Commingled Docket No.	Dewatering method used
Dual Completion Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
2/2/06	Lease Name: Apricense No
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec Two SER 2000 SERVICE
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: KOGKétuNo:
	County: KGCketWiCHITA
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs of TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, or or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
	Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulat	
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regular nerein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature:	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regular nerein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature:	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements KCC Office Use ONLY
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regular herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature: Date: Dat	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Received
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulationere are complete and borrect to the best of my knowledge. Signature: Date: 30-0 Subscribed and sworn to before me this 30 day of March	KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Received If Denied, Yes Date:
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regular herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature: Date: Dat	KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Received If Denied, Yes Date: Wireline Log Received
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulation are complete and borrect to the best of my knowledge. Signature: Date: 30-0 Subscribed and sworn to before me this 30 day of March	KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Received If Denied, Yes Date: Wireline Log Received Geologist Report Received

October 17, 2009

KCC

MAR 2 7 2006

Operator Name: BIL	ue Jay Operating LL	.C		Le	ase Name:	Richardson		_ Well #: _A-3	AANTIDENT	
Sec Twp	29 S. R. 14	🗸 Ea	st West	Cổ	unty: Wilso	òn		_ vven #	CONFIDENT	
emperature, fluid re	Show important tops en and closed, flowing ecovery, and flow ratings gs surveyed. Attach	es if gas t	o surface tes	s penetrate es, whethe t, along wi	ed. Detail :	all cores. Repo	d ctatic loval budge	atatia	ests giving interval es, bottom hole ed. Attach copy of all	
rill Stem Tests Tak (Attach Additiona			Yes 🗸 No			✓ Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum				
amples Sent to Ge	eological Survey		Yes ☑No		Nar	ne		Тор	Datum	
Cores Taken				Drille	er's Log Enclos	sed				
ist All E. Logs Run:										
High Resoluti Log; Dual Ind	on Compensa uction Log	ated De								
		Rep		IG RECOR et-conductor	٠٠٠ لــــا	lew Used termediate, produ	ction, etc.		1	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	S	ize Casing et (In O.D.)	V	Veight bs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives	
Surface	11 1/4"	8 5/8"		26#		42'	Portland	10	Additives :	
ong String	63/4"	4 1/2"		10.5		1265'	Thick Set Cement	135	See Attached	
,										
Purpose:	Depth	Type	ADDITION:		ITING / SQI	UEEZE RECOR			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Perforate Protect Casing	Top Bottom	,,,,,	- Control of the state of the s	#340	LKS USEU	Type and Percent Additives				
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone		 						PP	:D	
*****					·		1/0	PR 2 4 2		
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI	ION RECOI	RD - Bridge P	lugs Set/Ty	pe	Acid, Fra	acture, Shot, Cement	Squeliza (Recops	1	
	870'-874' - Mulky -		Each Interval F	ertorated		CAMOUNT and Kind of Material Used)				
	926'-928' - Bevier;			16 cho+-	total	Mav Foam carrying 1800# 16/30 Arizona Sand				
	1044'-1050' - Weir			10 311018	ividi	Mav Foam carrying 12550# 16/30 Brady Sand				
	.377 1000 - 44611	27 SHUE	· Wal			Mav Foam carrying 18600# 16/30 Brady Sand				
						See Attached	<u> </u>			
JBING RECORD	CORD Size Set At Packer At				r At	Liner Run Yes Y No				
ate of First, Resumero 2/27/06	1 Production, SWD or E	Enhr.	Producing M	ethod	Flowing			Other	(Explain)	
stimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas 20	Mcf	Wate 50-75		Bbls. Ga	s-Oil Ratio	Gravity	
isposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETIC	DN		l	Production Inte	rval			
Vented ☑ Sold (II vented, Sui	Used on Lease		Open Hote	لسك	erf. 🔲 🛭	Dually Comp.	Commingled			

Cherokee Wells, LLC

4916 Camp Bowie Blvd. Ste. 200 - Fort Worth, TX 76107

Contractor License # 33539

817-546-0034/ TX Office; 817-296-6541/Jens Hansen Cell; 817-624-1374/FAX 620-839-5581/ KS Office; 620-432-6170/Jeff Kephart Cell; 620-839-5582/FAX

KCC
MAR 2 7 2006
CONFIDENTIAL

		<u></u>			I			
Rig #:	CW	<u> Ціст 33342</u>				S 10		R 14E
API#:	15-205-	26167-00-00				Location		NE4, NE4, NE4
Operato	r: Blue	Jay Operating LI	_C		:	County:	,	Wilson
		Camp Bowie Su		٠				
	Fort	Worth, TX 76107	,			Gas	Tests	
Well #:	A-3	Lease Name:	Richard	son	Depth	Pounds	Orfice	flow - MCF
Location:	330	ft. from N	Line		To much water t	o get a g	as test	
	330	ft. from E	Line					
Spud Date	e:	2/2/2006						
Date Com	 	2/3/2006	TD:	1277				
Driller:	Jeff Tho	ompson						
Casing	Record	Surface	Product			,		8-
Hole Si		11 1/4"		6 3/4"				APR 24 22
Casing	Size	8 5/8"						APR 24 2006
Weight		26#						1
Setting		42'					KI	C WICHITA
Cement	t Type	Portland					, ,,	16 WICHIL
Sacks		10						VIIIA
Feet of	Casing	42' 5"						
					06LB-020306-C	W-009-R	lichards	on A-3 - BJO
Rig Tim	ie	Work Performed						
		<u> </u>	-	Well L	.og			
Тор	Bottom	Formation	Тор	Bottom	Formation	Top	Bottom	Formation
0	9	ОВ	522	661	shale	1011	1013	coal
9	103	shale	661	770	sand	1013	1029	shale
103	109	lime			No Show	1029	1032	coal
109	122	shale	770	773	lime	1032		sand/ shale
122	162	lime	773	774		1045	1051	
162		shale	774		shale	1051	1137	
260		coal	777		Pink- lime	1137		
261	284	sand	801		shale	1138		
		No Show	835		Oswego- lime	1163	 	
284		sand/ shale	854		Summit	1165		
300		Inject Water	860	-	lime	1170	1277	Mississippi lime
339			868		Mulky	1277	ļ	Total Depth
456		sand/ shale	874		lime	1		
390		1' Break A lot of Water	876		shale	** :	ļ	
487		shale	1001			<u> </u>	ļ	
503	522	lime	1003	1011	shale			



KCC MAR 2 7 2006 CONFIDENTIAL

BLUE JAY OPERATING - FORT WORTH, TEXAS Coal Seam Frac Project

March 2, 2006

Blue Jay - Richardson A-3 C

Mulky (870 - 874', 4 spf), 16 shots total.

Started pump-in with 420 bbl gelled water. Started with 500 gals of 7.5% HCl flushed with 630 gallons gelled water. Started treatment with a pad of 3750 gallons of MavFoam C70, followed by 1800 gal of MavFoam C70 carrying 1800 lbs 16/30 Arizona Sand at 1.0 ppg down hole. A total of 103,000 SCF of N_2 was used.

Formation broke down at 3867 psi. Started pump-in, STP-48, BH-92. Started acid @ 3.0 bpm, STP-3747, BH-4001. Started flush, STP-2822, BH-3099. Started Pad, STP-2088, BH-2360; rate was increased to 19 bpm due to falling pressure. Initial FQ was 58. Sand stages were as follows: Started 1#, STP-1873, BH-2360, FQ-72. Pressure sharply increased when 1# hit the perforations. Sand was cut and went to flush. Screen out 1.6 bbl into flush leaving 1361 lbs in the pipe. Max pressure was 4000 psi.

RECEIVED
APR 2 4 2006
KCC WICHITA



KCC MAR 2 7 2006 CONFIDENTIAL

BLUE JAY OPERATING - FORT WORTH, TEXAS Coal Seam Frac Project

March 2, 2006

Blue Jay - Richardson A-3 B

Bevier (926 - 928', 4 spf), Crowburg (944 - 946', 4 spf), 16 shots total.

Started pump-in with 168 bbl gelled water. Started with 500 gals of 7.5% HCl flushed with 588 gallons gelled water. Started treatment with a pad of 4725 gallons of MavFoam C70, followed by 6500 gal of MavFoam C70 carrying 12550 lbs 16/30 Brady Sand at 1.0 to 3.0 ppg down hole. The treatment was flushed to the top perforation with 617 gal gelled water, and over flushed with 84 gal gelled water. A total of 131,000 SCF of N_2 was used.

Formation broke down at 3226 psi. Started pump-in, STP-0, BH-41. Started acid @ 3.0 bpm, STP-3008, BH-3096. Started flush, STP-2782, BH-2949. Started Pad, STP-1487, BH-1863; rate was increased to 19 bpm due to falling pressure. Initial FQ was 52. Sand stages were as follows: Started 1#, STP-1431, BH-1507, FQ-72. Started 2#, STP-1487, BH-1596, FQ-72. Started 3#, STP-1408, BH-1531, FQ-72. Started Flush, STP-1390, BH-1491, FQ-72. Pad through sand stages were pumped @ 15-19 bpm downhole. Foam quality averaged 72Q. Max pressure was 3626 psi. Average rate was 18 bpm at 1413 psi surface (1530 psi bottomhole). ISIP – 893 psi; 5 min – 762 psi, 10 min – 731 psi, 15 min – 712 psi.

RECEIVED APR 2 4 2006 KCC WICHITA with the



KCC
MAR 2 7 2006
CONFIDENTIAL

BLUE JAY OPERATING - FORT WORTH, TEXAS Coal Seam Frac Project

March 2, 2006

Blue Jay - Richardson A-3 A

Weir (1044 - 1050', 4 spf), 24 shots total.

Started with 500 gals of 7.5% HCl flushed with 764 gallons gelled water. Started treatment with a pad of 5040 gallons of MavFoam C70, followed by 13605 gal of MavFoam C70 carrying 18600 lbs 16/30 Brady Sand at 0.25 to 3.0 ppg down hole. The treatment was flushed to the top perforation with 697 gal gelled water, and over flushed with 84 gal gelled water. A total of 252,000 SCF of N_2 was used.

Formation broke down at 1688 psi. Started acid @ 4.5 bpm, STP-0, BH-41. Started flush, STP-1210, BH-1285. Started Pad, STP-1374, BH-1891; rate was increased to 17 bpm due to falling pressure. Initial FQ was 58. Sand stages were as follows: Started .25#, STP-1722, BH-1833, FQ-70. Rate was decreased to 16 BPM due to increase in pressure. Started .5#, STP-1814, BH-1935, FQ-72. Started 1#, STP-1818, BH-1951, FQ-72. Started 2#, STP-1874, BH-2030, FQ-72. Started 3#, STP-1853, BH-2031, FQ-71. Started Flush, STP-1792, BH-1958, FQ-72. Pad through sand stages were pumped @ 15-17 bpm downhole. Foam quality averaged 72Q. Max pressure was 1870 psi. Average rate was 16 bpm at 1822 psi surface (1965 psi bottomhole). ISIP — 1400 psi; 5 min — 1311 psi, 10 min — 1281 psi, 15 min - 1258 psi.

RECEIVED APR 2 4 2006 KCC WICHITA 620-431-9210 OR 800-467-8676

TO:16208395582

P.2

CONSOLIDATED OIL WELL SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 884, CHANUTE, KS 66720

MAR 2 7 2006

TICKET NUMBER

08287

LOCATION EUREKA FOREMAN KEVIN MEGY

CONFIDENTIAL FORI

CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER#	WELL	NAME & NUM	IBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
2-4-06	1294	Richard	Richardson A-3			295	14E.	WILSON
CUSTOMER	. 1					and the same of the same	Simeran and	do so attended to the standard
	Plue Jay C	DPERATING		Go-Joe	TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRE	AAILING ADDRESS				445	Russ		
4916	CAMP BOU	wie Blud. S	Sre 204	Field Service	442	RICK P.	,	
CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE	1				1
FURTWO	orth	Tx.	76107	1				
		HOLE SIZE_6	,3/4	HOLE DEPTH	1277	CASING SIZE & W	/EIGHT 4/2 /	0.5 # New
CASING DEPTH	1265	DRILL PIPE		TUBING			OTHER	
SLURRY WEIGH	нт <u>/3.4 #</u>	SLURRY VOL4	O BBL	WATER gal/s	k <u> 8.°</u>	CEMENT LEFT in	CASING O'	
DISPLACEMENT	T 20. BLL	DISPLACEMENT	PSI.500	MIX PSI 100	Bump Plu	9 RATE		
REMARKS: J	AFETY Mice	ting: Ri	g up to	42 CAS	ING. BREA	K CIRCULATI	10N W/ 11	O BbL
+ Resh	WATER. F	Pump 4 51	x5 6c2	flush 1	12 BBL 1	Dye water	. Mixed	135 525
Thick	Set Cem	rent w/ 3	5 # KOL-	-SeAL A	ER/SK (a) /	13.4 # per/91	of Aicid	1.69.
WASH	out Pun	ip & Lines	. Shut	down.	Release F	Plug. Displa	9ce w/2	0. ' BbL
						Bump Plug :		
						CASMG IN G		
_ Comple	ete, Rig do	. تدين و				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	_	
Note	: HAD PO	OR Fluid	Returns	· to SURI	cace who	le Displace	W9 P/49.	
* .	No Cen	nent top	SURFAC	<u>:e</u>				
	·		,				i	<u> </u>
ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY	/ or UNITS	Dŧ	ESCRIPTION of	f SERVICES or PR	RODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRIČE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	800.00	800.00
5406	40	MILEAGE	3.15	126-00
1126 A	135 SKS	Thick Set Cement RECEIVED	13.65	1842.75
1110 A	14 sks	KOL-SEAL 5 # PERISK APP 24 2006	17.75	248.50
1118 A	4 525	Gel Flush KCC WICHITA	7.00	28.00
5407	7.42 Tows	Ton Mileage BULK TRUCK	MIC	275.00
4404	/	4/2 Top Rubber Plug	40.00	40.00
4/129		42 Centralizer 42 AFU FLOAT Shoe	29-00	29.00
4161		42 AFU FIGAT Shoe	146.00	146-00
			G./ 1	2525 55
		Thank you 6.3%	SUB TOTAL SALES TAX	3535.25
\ \	A. M.	~	ESTIMATED TOTAL	3682.31

AUTHORIZATION

KCC CONSOLIDATED OIL WELL SERVICES, INC. MAR 2 7 2006 P.O. BOX 884, CHANUTE, KS 66720

08391 TICKET NUMBER___ LOCATION EUREKA FOREMAN KEVIN MCCOY

620-431-9210 OR 800-467-8676	TREATMENTREPORT & FIELD TICKET						
•	CEMENT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY		
DATE CUSTOMER# WELL NAME & NU	MBER	SECTION	295	14E	wilson		
P. Landson A	3	10	1 273		State of the state		
2-27-00	ا ا	TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER		
Blue Jay Operating	Go-Joe Field	445	RICK L.				
MAILING ADDRESS 4916 CAMP BOWIE Blvd. STE 204	1 ' 1	439	Justin				
FORTWORTH TX. 26107	4/ 1	436	John				
JOB TYPE Top outside HOLE SIZE 6 3/4 CASING DEPTH DRILL PIPE	HOLE DEPTH_ TUBING / "		CASING SIZE & \	WEIGHT 11/2			
SLURRY WEIGHT 13. 2 4 SLURRY VOL 2. 5 BLL	WATER gal/sk	8.°	CEMENT LEFT in	CASING			
DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT PSI	MIX PSI						
REMARKS: SAFETY MEETING: RAN 1'				'à CASINO	· Ria Up		
I" WASH HEAD. BREAK CIRCULATIO	N W/ FRES	h water	wash do	wa /" Tu	bing too		
FIRM CEMENT @ 215'. MIXED 2	25 5KS This	k Set Co	ment @ 13	.2 # Perlos	L. Good		
Coment to SURFACE. PULL I" TO	16, ng. Jo	6 Compi	lete. Rig d	our.	<u> </u>		
							

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY of UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015		PUMP CHARGE	620-00	620.00
5406	-	MILEAGE IN FIELD	Ð	-
1126 A	25 sks	Thick Set Cement	13.65	341.25
5407	1.37 TONS	Ton Milenge BULK TRUCK	MIC	150.00
5502 C	2 HRS	80 BbL VAC TRUCK	90-00	180.00
	27 .	2		1
		RECEIVED		
		APR 2 4 2006		
		KCC WICHITA		
		- OTHIA		
			Sub Total	1291.25
		Thank you 6.3%	SALES TAX	21.50
		,	ESTIMATED	1312.75

AUTHORIZATION CALLED BY BOB MENEW TITLE CO. Rep

MAR 2 7 2006

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7 0.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			V 1				
		131.	10 T	And O	- 01	U	ONTIDE	11 11:	PATE:	2-4-	.07.	Í
		WELL E	ENGINEER	INC DRIL	PING REP	ORT			RIG:	7 /4 /	ŊΨ	
				/					SUPV:			
WELL NA	AME:	Pialin	rasa	. /	3				1			<u>.</u>
POOL:		IIII	Pasa	V 7	/10		71 67		RPT TIME		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PROJECT	ГН			SEC.		TW	14_	,	RANGE	15		. 1
AFE Cost				API	Hole Cost =		···		County		State:	15
(0)7710100	377.077.077			O Dry	noie Cost =	imammana	235 (800) (800)	101103000	Csg	Hole Cost =	comment on running	
DEPTH			DAYS									
	OPERA"	CIONS:	DATS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	=	FOOTAG	E MADE				HRS DRLG	
	MMARY	10113.										
												
4 FORE	CASI	C/STOCKOWA	marare esperante	n'ant y may arrays an	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR							1
				Section Section		alka kirkiki k						
Bit Wt:	gesserver en serve	Water to the transfer of the t	NW MINING NO.	RPM					Torque:			UNP
	iini sarazaa			2222	(
26-1			IPRESSOR				SURVI	EYS			Stats	
Make	Model	HP	CFM	RPM	Pressure	Depth	Angle		Dire.	Spud Time:	12:00	RM
								deg.	ļ	Date:	2-2-	06
		 	· · · · ·		 	·	ļ	deg.		KB Elev.:		
			***************************************	427 16 SECTION 12 11			maximi e	deg.		G.L Elev.	860'	
Bit No.	Size	Make	T. —									
DIC 110.	Size	IVENNE	Туре	Ser.No.	Jets	In	Out		FTC	Hrs.	API	Grade
					 			:				
					 				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
								3. 4 38260 70		X 20 2 (X 2) T 2		***************************************
Last Csg.	Stze:	.65%	Set @:		ſt.	Burst:				CO	STS	<u> </u>
Next Csg.		1.132	Set @:	1286	- ft.	Duist.		Code	Items	Previous	Dally	Cum.
								Cour	Location/Roads	-	Dany	300
Pipe	Size	lbs/ft	Grade	O.D.	LD.	Туре	Total Ft		Rig-Footage	10.216		7- 77
DP						-7/P-	1,0,0,0	 	Rig-Daywork	V, AIP		10, 21 V
DC		1			1			 	Water		600	600
		**************************************		***				<u> </u>	Free Tanks		. WON	1000
			OPER	ATTONS		**************	850000000000000000000000000000000000000	-	Mud & Chem.			
HRS				Comment	s'			 	Rental Tools			
7:30	RD								Cement & Ser.	80	7682	3762
8,00	110								Open Hole Log		1750	1750
7/15		eu ws	Agel	VIJ-L	LINE				Trucking			
8/30	A B C.	Mell							Contract Sup.	700	700	1400
0.00	1 <i>7.4.1</i> 7./9	y Gal			MY MY	4 41	7/5		Casing Crew	<u> </u>	1100	1100
	M/4 /	9.22	ASIN	y, hAL	VUAP	1266	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Miscellaneous	 	010-2	0000
 .	AAT D	77-11-1	5 16	(in t	11101	, 79.	anitz	 	Casing Prod	1000	8395	X447
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1/1/2/A	W AND	ON W		OHUTA	KA JUN	PAK	├	Surf Casing	700	144	1
	DUM	VA 12	5 548	471. 11	IV CAP	Jan J	13.46	 	Cement Equip.	-	200	730
·	Nº A	$\frac{1}{1}$	SOFT	3111000	7. 5 6 7		- / W	-	Wellhead	ļ	100	
 ;	7 12		ALL	AVIAD	pryg	r1 /00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	B.O.P.			
	4/1	1 VOAY/	_W/fr,_1	<u>ir çv</u>	KATEO	NO U	12/1	<u> </u>		ļ		
·	19 Y	U, Y 1A	UPIMA	ODA	A YLY	La rei	WYN5	<u> </u>	ļ			
	LY in A	14/1	JUDIA	CVV	mI	UNI DE	ECK_	<u></u>				
	510	er of	DIG	<u> </u>	·	·		:	Prev.	11.996		
		2		.0					Day Total	1	16.521	
			7						Cum.:		:	28573
41									^>			7
******									- A	ECFIVE		
										ECFIVED		
			-						All	K 2 4 200	8	
											U	

KCC WICHITA

SUMMARY OF COMPLETION OPERATION

Private & Confidential

		KCC-		,
Well A	MISIM	4.3 Date: 2 -27-06 MAR 2 7 2006	,	
Operator:		TO COURT OF PROPERTY		'
		Workover Day: CONFIDENTIA		
				
			:	
	<u> </u>	Description of Operations	L	
		MYBIICYC YN WY	Daily Cost	471 2 12
***************************************		La Partie De la Pa		31,789
		Author 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10		
		WOMEN CITY		
		HASA / JUDING NY, TO FIRM		
		CMI AT A 151/17 X NOUMO		
		255K5 Thillfort (m/) 3, 2 h		
		MAGGOOD CINTERETURNS TO		
		SUNPACE PULL /" PUBLACOUT		
		ND110		
<u> </u>				Ý.
	,	:	<u> :</u>	
	<u> </u>			
	•			
	,			
,	· ·			
			•	
		RECE:		
		RECEIVED		
		APR 2 4 2006	7 7 7	
		Tank Truck KCC WICLUS	13/2	<u> </u>
		Rental Tank		
•		Supervision		
		177.1	771	
			217	
			11.00	27,, 20
	<u> </u>	Dauly Total	1649	17/1/1/0